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University of Central Florida Fraternity and Sorority Life

Undergraduate Members

Member Pledge 1|-:°stil
Fraternities 781 124 905
ggzr;"g UGRD Sororities 1811 177 1,088
Total FSL 2,592 301 2,893
Ranking by Organization
Spring
2021
N

Rank Org Term GPA Org Term GPA
1 Alpha Epsilon Phi 3.61 165
2 Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.58 16
3 Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.47 170
4 Chi Upsilon Sigma 3.47 14
5 Kappa Alpha Theta 3.42 164
6 Gamma Phi Beta 3.42 121
7 Delta Delta Delta 3.41 164
8 Alpha Delta Pi 3.40 146
9 Chi Omega 3.38 149
10 Alpha Xi Delta 3.38 156
11 Delta Zeta 3.36 116
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Delta Phi Omega
Kappa Delta

Delta Sigma Theta
Zeta Tau Alpha
alpha Kappa Delta Phi
Pi Delta Psi

Mu Sigma Upsilon
Alpha Tau Omega
Pi Beta Phi

Pi Kappa Phi

Delta Phi Lambda
Kappa Sigma

Theta Chi

Zeta Phi Beta
Sigma Chi

Omega Psi Phi

lota Phi Theta

Tau Kappa Epsilon
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Delta Upsilon

Phi Gamma Delta
Zeta Beta Tau
Kappa Alpha Psi
Phi Delta Theta
Delta Sigma Phi
Sigma Lambda Beta
Alpha Phi Alpha
Delta Epsilon Psi
Phi Beta Sigma
Lambda Theta Phi

Sigma Gamma Rho

Total FSL Org GPA

3.28
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3.09
3.07
3.05
3.03
3.02
3.01
2.96
2.95
2.95
2.84
2.77
2.72
2.64
2.62
2.54
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168
31
175
25
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84
140
65
16
71
119
10
58
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41
56
45
55
70
10
64
62
12
12
22
14
13
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2,891



Community: Fraternity

Rank Org Term GPA
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Pi Delta Psi

Alpha Tau Omega
Pi Kappa Phi
Kappa Sigma
Theta Chi

Sigma Chi

Omega Psi Phi
lota Phi Theta

Tau Kappa Epsilon
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Delta Upsilon

Phi Gamma Delta
Zeta Beta Tau
Kappa Alpha Psi
Phi Delta Theta
Delta Sigma Phi
Sigma Lambda Beta
Alpha Phi Alpha
Delta Epsilon Psi
Phi Beta Sigma
Lambda Theta Phi

Spring
2021
N

Org Term GPA
3.25 15
3.24 84
3.14 65
3.13 71
3.12 119
3.1 58
3.09 12
3.09 3
3.07 41
3.05 56
3.03 45
3.02 55
3.01 70
2.96 10
2.95 64
295 62
2.84 12
2.77 12
2.72 22
2.64 14
2.62 13

Total Community Org GPA

3.05

903



Community: Sorority

Rank Org Term GPA
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Alpha Epsilon Phi
Sigma Lambda Gamma
Kappa Kappa Gamma
Chi Upsilon Sigma
Kappa Alpha Theta
Gamma Phi Beta
Delta Delta Delta
Alpha Delta Pi

Chi Omega

Alpha Xi Delta

Delta Zeta

Delta Phi Omega
Kappa Delta

Delta Sigma Theta
Zeta Tau Alpha

alpha Kappa Delta Phi
Mu Sigma Upsilon

Pi Beta Phi

Delta Phi Lambda
Zeta Phi Beta

Sigma Gamma Rho

Org Term GPA
3.61
3.58
3.47
3.47
3.42
3.42
3.41
3.40
3.38
3.38
3.36
3.35
3.29
3.29
3.28
3.26
3.24
3.22
3.14
3.12
2.54

Total Community Org GPA

3.38

Spring
2021

165
16
170

164
121
164
146
149
156
116

19
168

31
175

25

140

16
10

1,988



Council: Diversified Greek Council

Spring
2021
N
Rank Org Term GPA Org Term GPA
1 Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.58 16
2 Chi Upsilon Sigma 3.47 14
3 Delta Phi Omega 3.35 19
4 alpha Kappa Delta Phi 3.26 25
5 Pi Delta Psi 3.25 15
6 Mu Sigma Upsilon 3.24 9
7 Delta Phi Lambda 3.14 16
8 Sigma Lambda Beta 2.84 12
9 Delta Epsilon Psi 2.72 22
10 Lambda Theta Phi 2.62 13
Total Council Org GPA
3.15 161
Council: Interfraternity Council
Spring
2021
N
Rank Org Term GPA Org Term GPA
1 Alpha Tau Omega 3.24 84
2 Pi Kappa Phi 3.14 65
3 Kappa Sigma 3.13 71
4 Theta Chi 3.12 119
5 Sigma Chi 3.1 58
6 Tau Kappa Epsilon 3.07 41
7 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.05 56
8 Delta Upsilon 3.03 45
9 Phi Gamma Delta 3.02 55
10 Zeta Beta Tau 3.01 70
11 Phi Delta Theta 2,95 64
12 Delta Sigma Phi 2,95 62

Total Council Org GPA
3.08 790



Council: National Pan-Hellenic Council

Rank Org Term GPA
Zeta Phi Beta

Omega Psi Phi
lota Phi Theta

Phi Beta Sigma
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Delta Sigma Theta

Kappa Alpha Psi
Alpha Phi Alpha

Sigma Gamma Rho

Total Council Org GPA

2.98

Council: Panhellenic Council

Rank Org Term GPA
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Alpha Epsilon Phi

Kappa Kappa Gamma
Kappa Alpha Theta

Gamma Phi Beta
Delta Delta Delta
Alpha Delta Pi
Chi Omega
Alpha Xi Delta
Delta Zeta
Kappa Delta
Zeta Tau Alpha
Pi Beta Phi

Spring
2021
N
Org Term GPA
3.29 31
3.12 10
3.09 12
3.09 3
2.96 10
2.77 12
2.64 14
2.54 14
106
Spring
2021
N
Org Term GPA
3.61 165
3.47 170
3.42 164
3.42 121
3.41 164
3.40 146
3.38 149
3.38 156
3.36 116
3.29 168
3.28 175
3.22 140

Total Council Org GPA

3.39

1,834



